
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 July 2022

P 4/5 300 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 2 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 4/1/1S. Casey 526153 7/6141

 3 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 14/13219

 4 LOTTE'S GIRL Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 529676 6/5201

 5 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1L. Walker 539041 5/4228

 6 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R10, M 3M 1M 8M 4/1/1J. King 520004 10/7177

 7 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1M 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 21/19167

 8 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1E. Patton 542270 4/3225

 9 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start winner CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3153

 10 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 552257 1/0149

 11 ORARA MULLET Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1128

 12 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1234

 13 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3222

 14 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10213

 15 VIRAL Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 4/3201

 16 EXTREME MEASURES Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4201

 17 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2189

 18 DARBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3180

 19 BONBON FIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 532593 1/0158

 20 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1147

 21 SHEBOP 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 22 WISDOM Dropping in grade CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5189

 23 LEON KINGSBRAE Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 7/6144

 24 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0156

 25 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2135

 26 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3132

 27 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4123

 28 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4M 8P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5122

 29 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6120
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 30 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0117

 31 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1114

 32 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1108

 33 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 34 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/396

 35 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/092

 36 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/090

 37 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184

 38 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/372
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 1 KINGSBRAE MONICA Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 1P 8P 1P 5/1E. Patton 542270 4/3225

 2 JAKE'S A RAKE Last start winner CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 1P 2P (FEL)P 5/1G. Northfield 529897 4/3153

 3 LIZARD Last start winner CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5/4S. Lockhart 552257 1/0149

 4 ORARA MULLET Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R9, P 1P 1P 5P 5/3G. Smith 539470 2/1128

 5 PINCH A BANANA Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 2P 2P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550626 3/1234

 6 ROBELL MAGIC Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 2P 7P 1P 5/1B. Ellis 550136 5/3222

 7 MIDNIGHT DIESEL Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1T. Duncan 528439 11/10213

 8 VIRAL Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 3P 5/1T. Anlezark 531059 4/3201

 9 EXTREME MEASURES Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R8, P 2P 4P 5P 5/1F. Swain 545306 5/4201

 10 SKYLAH'S MISFIT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 2P 5/2J. Hancock 539198 3/2189

 11 DARBY VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 3P 7P 3P 5/1D. Winters 541802 4/3180

 12 BONBON FIRE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 2P 1P 2P 5/4F. Hancock 532593 1/0158

 13 ALFIE LONGER 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1147

 14 SHEBOP 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 15 WISDOM Dropping in grade CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 6P 2P 4P 5/1R. Arnold 528181 7/5189

 16 LEON KINGSBRAE Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 5P 6P 1P 5/1R. Andrews 542893 7/6144

 17 HANK TANK Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 5P 3P 1P 5/4C. Gardoll 542277 1/0156

 18 GROWING AMBITION Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 8P 3P 1P 5/2C. Supple 540168 3/2135

 19 SUNSET BLUE Weighted points score CAS, 02/06/2022, R12, P 4P 2P 8P 5/1M. Beach 541673 4/3132

 20 TRANQUIL LINDY Weighted points score CAS, 05/07/2022, R4, P 7P 4P 4P 5/1G. Robertson 539578 5/4123

 21 SAINT PABLO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R10, P 5P 4M 8P 5/1A. Bunney 490425 7/5122

 22 WILGUNYA LAD Weighted points score GRA, 21/06/2022, R5, P 7P 4P 7P 5/1D. King 539200 7/6120

 23 TRANQUIL LEXIE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 4P 3P 5P 5/4G. Robertson 539574 1/0117

 24 HERE'S CAZA Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539391 2/1114

 25 BOKARM NERO Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 8P 5P (FEL)P 5/3A. Bunney 522897 2/1108

 26 MADDY'S GIRL Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 6P 4P 3P 5/3L. Wylie 539397 2/1105

 27 TRANQUIL RILEY 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/396

 28 CLOVER ENERGY Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 5P 8P 1P 5/4C. Supple 539721 1/092

 29 LAYLA VALLEY Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R7, P 7P 6P 3P 5/4D. Winters 539211 1/090

 30 TRANQUIL FRED Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R5, P 5P 7P 4P 5/3G. Robertson 539579 2/184

 31 CLOVER RETURNS Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 5P 7P 8P 5/1C. Supple 528153 4/372
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 1 OH SO OPULENT Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 2P M/1W. Griffiths 544064 0/0156

 2 TIPPLE VALLEY Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 3P 3P 2P M/1D. Winters 546039 0/0134

 3 MISS DESTRUCTION Last start placegetter GRA, 15/07/2022, R1, P 3P 6P 3P M/1E. Attwater 549918 0/0104

 4 FEARLESS LEVI Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R1, P 3P 3P 7P M/1J. Gallaway 543640 0/082

 5 MISS CONVERSE 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P

CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/0110

 6 TRANQUIL HAYLEY Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts CAS, 23/06/2022, R1, P 5P 8P 2P M/1G. Robertson 539572 0/088

 7 TINY BROCKIE First start M/1D. Cecil 550318 0/00

 8 SMOOTH JOHNNY First start M/1W. Clarson 533438 0/00

 9 CLOVER LIZZIE First start M/1C. Supple 539720 0/00

 10 SECRET GIFT 1 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/046

 11 SPOOKY REBEL Weighted points score GRA, 08/05/2022, R1, P 8P 5P M/1J. King 543641 0/039

 12 TOUCH OF CAPERS Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 5P 7P 8P M/1J. Hancock 546455 0/038
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 1 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 19/15396

 2 BOKARM PETE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 2P 4P 1P 1/1B. Merillo 528241 21/20327

 3 QUICK AS Dropping in grade GRA, 06/07/2022, R5, P 2P 4P 4P 2/1/2C. Gardoll 542898 11/7270

 4 COLBY Dropping in grade CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 7P 2P 2P 2/1/2F. Hancock 528881 14/12267

 5 CLAD IN BLACK Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R9, P 8P 2P 1P 2/1/1G. Robertson 534134 8/7276

 6 FERNANDO DIVA Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 3P 8P 3P 3/1/2T. Jordan 538617 8/6246

 7 ZANTI GRACIE Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R10, M 4M 2M 2P 3/1/2F. Jamieson 507637 28/25227

 8 STACKED DECK 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 6/5210

 9 TRANQUIL BEN 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 10 MIA CITY Last start placegetter CAS, 15/03/2022, R10, P 3P 6P 7P 4/1/1S. Casey 526153 7/6141

 11 KNOW ALL JAMIE 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 14/13219

 12 LOTTE'S GIRL Dropping in grade CAS, 14/04/2022, R4, P 6P 5P 1P 4/1/2R. Andrews 529676 6/5201

 13 JACKIE'S CHOICE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 4P 2P 3P 4/1/1L. Walker 539041 5/4228

 14 PEARSON Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R10, M 3M 1M 8M 4/1/1J. King 520004 10/7177

 15 COUNTRY COTTAGE Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R8, P 5P 5P 1M 4/1/1D. Casey 507481 21/19167
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 1 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 2 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 14/13219

 3 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Bates 528631 10/6201

 4 MOONLIT PICTURE 1 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 1P 1P 2P 5/1M. Wilkes 545303 4/3264

 5 BEEN FRAMED Last start winner GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 1P 1P 3P 5/1B. Ellis 550132 4/3243

 6 KINGSBRAE BEAR 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R7, P 1P 2P 1P 5/1C. Northfield 550323 4/3243

 7 KINGSBRAE BEE Last start placegetter GRA, 10/07/2022, R8, P 3P 3P 3P 5/3C. Northfield 550633 2/1189

 8 ANGEL GAMBLER Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 3P 1P 2P 5/2P. Lavis 539061 3/2183

 9 ALFIE LONGER 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 07/07/2022, R10, P 3P 4P 4P 5/3D. Cecil 532458 2/1147

 10 ZOE KATE Last start placegetter CAS, 12/07/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1M. Northfield 532727 11/10141

 11 LET'S WIN MONEY Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 2P 4P 3P 5/2R. Andrews 544494 4/2132

 12 OUR SASSY NYRAH Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 3P 8P 7P 5/2D. Bates 526992 4/2129

 13 SHEBOP 2 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 3P 5P 8P 5/3D. Cecil 532460 2/1126

 14 VELOCITY TOUCHED 2 Dropping in grade GRA, 19/06/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 7P 5/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/5186

 15 MAGIC CHARM 2 Weighted points score CAS, 07/07/2022, R7, P 6P 3P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 16 KINGSBRAE TIGER 2 Weighted points score IPS, 12/07/2022, R9, 3 6P 3P 8C 5/1W. Griffiths 542896 4/3138

 17 PATONGA DAVE Weighted points score GRA, 15/07/2022, R4, P 5P 7P 4P 5/2J. Simpson 540916 5/2124

 18 BOYS NIGHT OUT Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R2, P 5P 8P 3P 5/4R. Arnold 541786 1/099

 19 TRANQUIL RILEY 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R6, P 5P 6P 5P 5/1G. Robertson 539580 4/396

 20 SECRET ANGEL 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R4, P 6P 4P 5P 5/2B. Beach 539144 3/290

 21 SKY UNLEASHED Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R9, P 7P 7P 1P 5/4R. Arnold 550902 1/083
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 1 KINGSBRAE ANNA 2 Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 1P 1P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 532537 19/15396

 2 FAST LIAR 1 Last start placegetter GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 1P 1/2C. Northfield 542897 20/15288

 3 LIAR FOR HIRE 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R7, P 5P 2P 2P 1/2C. Northfield 542272 8/7342

 4 SUMMER BREEZE Last start winner CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 5P 3/1/2J. Watts 530164 13/6210

 5 STORMY PARADISE Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 5P 3/1/2S. Pickford 539196 8/7228

 6 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 2 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/1R. Andrews 532536 16/11225

 7 DANDY GAMBLER Weighted points score GRA, 10/07/2022, R10, P 6P 3P 1P 3/1/2P. Lavis 539068 6/5222

 8 STACKED DECK 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 7P 2P 5P 3/1/1L. Walker 539039 6/5210

 9 TRANQUIL BEN 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R3, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/2G. Robertson 539575 6/5270

 10 KNOW ALL JAMIE 2 Dropping in grade CAS, 12/07/2022, R10, P 4P 3P 5P 4/1/2D. King 539197 14/13219

 11 BRIAN GRIFFIN 1 Dropping in grade CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 5P 6P 1P 4/1/2D. Bates 528631 10/6201
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 1 BLACK MAGIC ROSE Grade order Grade 5 5C 6C 2C 5/4F. Swain 545308 4/1356

 2 LIAR FOR HIRE 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 2P 2P 5/4C. Northfield 542272 8/0342

 3 CATACLYSMIC Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 1P 5/3A. Lang 550632 8/1279

 4 MOONLIT PICTURE 2 Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 2P 5/4M. Wilkes 545303 4/0264

 5 FERNANDO MIMMA Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 5P 5/3P. Lavis 537064 7/1258

 6 KINGSBRAE BEAR 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 2P 1P 5/4C. Northfield 550323 4/0243

 7 MAX'S MAGIC Grade order Grade 5 6P 2P 1P 5/2R. Andrews 550622 3/2231

 8 MR. BIRMINGHAM Grade order Grade 5 4P 2P 1P 5/2J. Northfield 542854 4/2216

 9 RUN WEST Grade order Grade 5 1P 3P 5P 5/2F. Swain 545309 3/2216

 10 BRIAN GRIFFIN 2 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 1P 5/1D. Bates 528631 10/3201

 11 TRUE BLUE MOON Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 5P 5/3R. Gardoll 549020 4/1195

 12 DIVINE GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 3P 1P 4P 5/4P. Lavis 539070 4/0183

 13 DIAMOND FOR EVIE 1 Grade order Grade 5 4C 1P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 536653 5/3181

 14 REDBACK ALFIE Grade order Grade 5 2P 5P 2P 5/3G. Smith 538284 7/1180

 15 HISTORY Grade order Grade 5 4P 1P 4P 5/3B. Northfield 537772 7/2173

 16 KILARA BOY Grade order Grade 5 5P 1P 1P 5/3B. Ellis 550131 2/1170

 17 OUTBREAK ELSIE Grade order Grade 5 6P 1P 2P 5/3A. Newstead 534598 5/1162

 18 STEEL GAMBLER Grade order Grade 5 4P 6P 4P 5/1P. Lavis 539069 9/4159

 19 MAGIC CHARM 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 2P 5/4S. Casey 525584 1/0144

 20 ALOHA RUMBLE Grade order Grade 5 5P 5P 8P 5/3G. Northfield 530588 6/1141

 21 KINGSBRAE TIGER 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 8C 5/4W. Griffiths 542896 4/0138

 22 BOSSK Grade order Grade 5 6P 5P 3P 5/4S. Lockhart 544510 1/0111

 23 OLAF'S ADVENTURE Grade order Grade 5 6P 6P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 526250 4/096

 24 KULU NOMAD 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/096

 25 SECRET ANGEL 1 Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 5P 5/4B. Beach 539144 3/090

 26 CHARLOTTE'S WAY Grade order Grade 5 6P 4P 6P 5/4P. Lavis 533982 1/078

 27 CHANTELLE SMELLS Grade order Grade 5 8P 6P 6P 5/4G. Northfield 529902 2/063

9 / 14Order Of Choice - Created Monday, 18 July 2022 - 08:02 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 21 July 2022

P NG1-4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 INTEGRITY MATE Weighted points score GRA, 06/07/2022, R7, P 4P 7C 1P 1/1R. Andrews 544495 16/10317

 2 ORARA DAN Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R7, P 8P 2P (FEL)P 1/1G. Smith 538285 20/11309

 3 BURNT ENDS Last start City winner BGC, 07/07/2022, R12, 1 1C 1C 6P 2/1/1J. Ahern 501239 24/12311

 4 MISS INTEGRITY Weighted points score BGC, 14/07/2022, R3, 1 4C 3P 5P 3/1/2R. Andrews 539361 10/6232

 5 KINGSBRAE ARCHIE 1 Weighted points score CAS, 14/07/2022, R5, P 4P 1P 6P 3/1/2R. Andrews 532536 16/4225

 6 VELOCITY TOUCHED 1 Last start placegetter CAS, 14/07/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 7P 4/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 530162 9/3186

 7 FAST LIAR 2 Weighted points score GRA, 13/07/2022, R1, P 2P 5P 1P 4/1/1C. Northfield 542897 20/3288
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 1 REFORMER Weighted points score BGC, 22/12/2021, R7, 2 6P 3P 1P 2/1/2L. Wylie 539396 7/6291
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 1 KULU STAN Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts LIS, 24/08/2021, R1, P (FEL)P 4P 3P M/1W. Clarson 526362 0/096
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 1 MISS CONVERSE 1 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts CAS, 28/04/2022, R1, P

CAS, 19/04/2022, R2, P

6P 3P 2P M/1D. Cecil 497316 0/0110

 2 SMART TIMES Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts GRA, 10/07/2022, R2, P 5P 3P 5P M/1C. Gardoll 542891 0/092

 3 SECRET GIFT 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R3, P 7P 4P (FEL)P M/1B. Beach 551792 0/046
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 1 DIAMOND FOR EVIE 2 Weighted points score BGC, 14/07/2022, R10, 1 4C 1P 2P 5/1L. Wylie 536653 5/3181

 2 KULU NOMAD 2 Weighted points score CAS, 12/07/2022, R5, P 4P 4P 6P 5/4J. Clarson 526366 1/096
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